
Registration no. Company Contact Person Email address Phone no.

0801 A.R.C. Siam Solar Co.,Ltd. Mr. Michael Nakvachara Michael@arcsiamsolar.com 0813738553

0802 ENVIMA (Thailand) Co.,Ltd. Mr.Magnus Staudte staudtem@envima.com 0819209708

0803 Forbest Co.,Ltd Khun Chavala Tangyopuwadol chavala_t@forbest.co.th 0818385101

0804 Forcelink Co., Ltd. Ms. Tracy Wei Xie weixia35@truemail.co.th 0819143381

0805 Forefront Foodtech Co.,Ltd. Khun Somsuda Sriwattananont somsudanim@gmail.com 0815583704

0806 Heritage International Development Co.,Ltd. Khun Samnao Pansang heritage_int@hotmail.com 0816289742

0807 Infratech Engineering & Service Co.,Ltd. Khun Somsak Chutanan chutanan@ksc.th.com 022555910

0808 J-7 Engineering Co.,Ltd. Khun Wirachai Jeranuntasin wirachai@j7eng.com -

0809 Leonics Co.,Ltd. Khun Samrerng Kriengprathana samrerng@leonics.com 027468708

0810 Pro Solar Group Co.,Ltd. Khun Ekapong Janooduang prosolargroup@yahoo.co.th 0891774987

0811 Ravotek Co.,Ltd. Khun Vikorn Vallikul vikorn@ravotek.co.th 0816328131

0812 Samui Service Engineering Ltd. Mr.Claude Feller claude_feller@yahoo.de -

0813 Solar Solution Co., Ltd. Mr. Franz Roecker froecker@tgs.co.th 043449449

0814 Sunluck Solar Power Co.,Ltd. Khun Rattanachote Phadungcharoen Rattanachotep@e-pay.co.th 0865647230

0815 TSUS International Co.,Ltd. Dr.Suriyon Chomdee mdtsus@gmail.com 0538906323

0816 Vispack Co.,Ltd. Khun Charun Detpratum charun@vispack.com 0816402520

0817 Power Solar Co., Ltd. Khun Kamol Throngsaenya kamolthrong@yahoo.com 0815522795

0818 Thai Advance Save Energy Ltd. Part. Khun Sukawat sukawat@asetplus.com 0863972488

0819 Rheem Australia Pty Ltd Mr James Browne james.browne@rheem.com.au +61419665747

Solar Thermal Association Members List


